Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 60
Rack #: ---

0.0871

0071

0.061

0.057

0.041

0.037

2= AlC

DATE: 03/28/2019

TIME: 05:48 PM

Software version: 4.20-2

10408275

03/28/2019 05:35 PM

Method: HbAlc

Rack position: 9
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Peak table - ID: 10408275

Peak

Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 7042
0.28 8873
0.36 2938
0.68 4230
0.87 16984
1.37 43710
1.44 752031
2944560

%

8.1

3:00

Area
22950
29783
24662
33979
176386
154649
2502151
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